
House Wrap
Model: PW01、PW02、PW03、NPW01



Model: PW01、PW02、PW03、NPW01

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully
before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user
manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you
received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any
technology or software updates on our product.

Thank you very much for choosing this digital scale.weighing scales are
precision instruments that should always be handled with care. Please
read all of the instructions before using it. The information will help you
achieve the best possible results.

House Wrap



SPECIFICATION

Model
Wide
(ft)

Lengt
h
(ft)

Area
(square
meter)

Material Colour
Water vapor
transmission

rate
(g/m2 · day)

PW01 4.5 150 62.6

polyethylene+wo

ven polyethylene
White

0.3

PW02 9 150 125.3

PW03 9 75 62.6

NPW01 4 250 93.0

Polypropylene

substrate and anti

slip coating

Black one

side, gray

on the

other

INSTRUCTIONS

General Product Descriptions
Engineered as a Water-Resistive Barrier, Moisture Protection Barrier and
Weather-Resistive. Safely use this home-safe house wrap to secure and
insulate your home and work on home improvement projects.
This plastic wrap efficiently blocks air transfer through the framed wall to
reduce heating and cooling loads.

What materials are compatible with this House Wrap?
1. External wall panels - vinyl, cedar, Hardie board, wood, fiber cement,
synthetic plaster, composite materials.
2. Exterior PVC, treated wood, porous PVC, fiber cement.
3. Fasteners - Use cap screws, roof studs, button studs, staples with 1-inch
plastic caps.
4. Sealing compound and waterproof board - using flexible, UV-resistant
materials such as DuPont FlexWrap and StraightFlash.
5. Wall sheathing - use structural rated plywood, 0SB or foam sheathing
behind this House Wrap.



6. Steam retarder (in cold climates) - use polyethylene film or moisture-proof
coating behind this House Wrap.
Avoid direct contact with uncured concrete, pressure-treated wood containing
excessive preservatives, or solvent-based colorants or sealants, as they may
damage this House Wrap.

INSTALLATION

1.Expand the house wrap from the tube(This product is shipped in a 4.5-feet
tube, you need to unfold it once it is unwrapped from the tube for some model
s which wide is 9-foot length.)
2. Measure the place where you need to cover with the house wrap, the wrap
can be cut into different sizes to meet your demands.
3. For splicing and sealing together white plastic sheeting panels, please use
plastic sheeting tapes.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.



Enveloppe de maison
Modèle : PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01



Modèle : PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01

Ceci est le mode d'emploi d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement l'intégralité
du manuel avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter
clairement ce manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du
produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser pour les éventuelles
mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles.

Merci d'avoir choisi cette balance numérique. Les balances sont des
instruments de précision qui doivent toujours être manipulés avec
précaution. Veuillez lire attentivement les instructions avant utilisation. Ces
informations vous aideront à obtenir les meilleurs résultats possibles.

House Wrap



SPECIFICATION

Modèle
Large
(f t )

Long
ueur
(f t )

Zone
(mètre
carré)

Matériel Couleur
Taux de

transmission
de la vapeur

d'eau
PW01 4,5 150 62,6

polyéthylène +

polyéthylène

tissé

Blanc

0,3

PW02 9 150 125,3

PW03 9 75 62,6

NPW01 4 2 50 93,0

Substrat en

polypropylène et

revêtement

antidérapant

Noir d'un

côté, gris

de l'autre

INSTRUCTIONS

Général Produit Descriptions
Conçu comme un Résistant à l'eau Barrière, Humidité Protection Barrière et
Résistant aux intempéries . Utilisez ce film isolant pour sécuriser et isoler votre
maison en toute sécurité et réaliser vos travaux de rénovation .

Cette pellicule plastique bloque efficacement le transfert d’air à travers le mur

à ossature afin de réduire les charges de chauffage et de refroidissement.

Quels matériaux sont compatibles avec ce House Wrap ?
1. Panneaux muraux extérieurs - vinyle, cèdre, panneau Hardie, bois,
fibrociment, plâtre synthétique, matériaux composites .
2. PVC extérieur, bois traité, PVC poreux, fibrociment .
3. Fixations - Utilisez des vis à tête cylindrique, des goujons de toit, des
goujons à bouton, des agrafes avec des capuchons en plastique de 1 pouce .
4. Composé d'étanchéité et panneau imperméable - utilisant des matériaux
flexibles et résistants aux UV tels que DuPont FlexWrap et StraightFlash.
5. Revêtement mural - utilisez du contreplaqué de qualité structurelle, du 0SB



ou un revêtement en mousse derrière ce revêtement de maison.
6. Pare-vapeur (dans les climats froids) - utiliser un film de polyéthylène ou
Revêtement anti-humidité derrière ce House Wrap.
Évitez tout contact direct avec du béton non durci, du bois traité sous pression
contenant des conservateurs excessifs ou des colorants ou des produits
d'étanchéité à base de solvants , car ils peuvent endommager ce film pare-air .

INSTALLATION

1. Développer le film protecteur du tube ( Ce produit est expédié dans un tube
de 4,5 pieds , vous devez le déplier une fois qu'il est déballé du tube pour
certains modèles dont la largeur est de 9 pieds de longueur .)
2. Mesurez l'endroit où vous devez couvrir avec le film de protection, le film
peut être coupé en différentes tailles pour répondre ton exigences.
3. Pour Pour assembler et sceller des panneaux de bâche en plastique blanc,
veuillez utiliser des rubans de bâche en plastique.

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Hausverkleidung
Modell: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01



Modell: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich das
Recht vor , die Bedienungsanleitung klar und deutlich zu interpretieren.
Das Aussehen des Produkts hängt vom gelieferten Produkt ab. Bitte haben
Sie Verständnis dafür, dass wir Sie nicht erneut über Technologie- oder
Software-Updates informieren.

Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für diese Digitalwaage entschieden haben.
Waagen sind Präzisionsgeräte, die stets mit Sorgfalt behandelt werden
sollten. Bitte lesen Sie vor der Verwendung die gesamte Anleitung. Die
Informationen helfen Ihnen, die bestmöglichen Ergebnisse zu erzielen.

House Wrap



SPECIFICATION

Modell
Breit
( ft )

Läng
e

( ft )

Bereich
(Quadra
tmeter)

Material Farbe
Wasserdampf
durchlässigke
it (g/m2 · Tag)

PW01 4.5 150 62,6
Polyethylen +

gewebtes

Polyethylen

Weiß

0,3

PW02 9 150 125,3

PW03 9 75 62,6

NPW01 4 2 50 93,0

Polypropylen-Sub

strat und

Anti-Rutsch-Besc

hichtung

Eine Seite

schwarz,

die andere

grau

INSTRUCTIONS

Allgemein Produkt Beschreibungen
Entwickelt als A Wasserfest Barriere, Feuchtigkeit Schutz Barriere Und
Wetterbeständig . Verwenden Sie diese sichere Hausfolie, um Ihr Zuhause zu
sichern und zu isolieren und bei Heimwerkerprojekten mitzuarbeiten .
Diese Plastikfolie blockiert wirksam den Luftaustausch durch die
Rahmenwand und reduziert so die Heiz- und Kühllast.

Welche Materialien sind mit dieser Hausfolie kompatibel?

1. Außenwandpaneele – Vinyl, Zeder, Hardie-Platten, Holz, Faserzement,

Kunstputz, Verbundwerkstoffe .
2. PVC für den Außenbereich, behandeltes Holz, poröses PVC, Faserzement .

3. Befestigungselemente – Verwenden Sie Kopfschrauben, Dachbolzen,

Knopfbolzen und Klammern mit 1-Zoll-Kunststoffkappen .

4. Dichtungsmasse und wasserdichte Platte – unter Verwendung flexibler, UV



- beständiger Materialien wie DuPont FlexWrap und StraightFlash.

5. Wandverkleidung – verwenden Sie hinter dieser Hausverkleidung

Sperrholz mit Strukturbewertung, 0SB oder Schaumstoffverkleidung.
6. Dampfbremse (in kalten Klimazonen) - verwenden Sie Polyethylenfolie oder
feuchtigkeitsbeständige Beschichtung hinter dieser Hausverkleidung.
Vermeiden Sie den direkten Kontakt mit ungehärtetem Beton,
druckbehandeltem Holz mit übermäßigen Konservierungsstoffen oder
lösungsmittelhaltigen Farb- oder Dichtstoffen, da diese die Hausverkleidung
beschädigen können .

INSTALLATION

1.Erweitern die Hausfolie von der Rolle ( Dieses Produkt wird in einer 4,5 Fuß
langen Rolle geliefert . Bei einigen Modellen mit einer Breite von 9 Fuß
müssen Sie es nach dem Auspacken aus der Rolle auseinanderfalten .)
2. Messen Sie die Stelle, an der Sie die Hausfolie verpacken möchten. Die
Folie kann in verschiedene Größen geschnitten werden, um dein
Forderungen.
3. Für Zum Verbinden und Abdichten weißer Kunststofffolienplatten
verwenden Sie bitte Kunststofffolienbänder.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200.000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730



REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.



Envoltura de casa
Modelo: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01



Modelo: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el derecho
de interpretar su manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto dependerá
del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe si no le
informamos de nuevo si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de software en
nuestro producto.

Muchas gracias por elegir esta báscula digital. Las básculas son
instrumentos de precisión que deben manipularse siempre con cuidado.
Lea todas las instrucciones antes de usarla. La información le ayudará a
conseguir los mejores resultados posibles.

House Wrap



SPECIFICATION

Modelo
Anch
o

( pies
)

Longi
tud
( pies
)

Área
(metro
cuadrad

o)

Material Color
Tasa de

transmisión
de vapor de

agua
PW01 4.5 150 62.6

polietileno +

polietileno tejido
Blanco

0.3

PW02 9 150 125.3

PW03 9 75 62.6

NPW01 4 2 50 93.0

Sustrato de

polipropileno y

revestimiento

antideslizante.

Negro por

un lado,

gris por el

otro.

INSTRUCTIONS

General Producto Descripciones
Diseñado como a Resistente al agua Barrera, Humedad Protección Barrera y
Resistente a la intemperie . Utilice esta membrana protectora para el hogar de
forma segura para proteger y aislar su hogar y realizar proyectos de mejora .
Esta envoltura de plástico bloquea eficazmente la transferencia de aire a
través de la pared enmarcada para reducir las cargas de calefacción y
refrigeración.

¿Qué materiales son compatibles con este House Wrap?

1. Paneles de pared externos: vinilo, cedro, tablero Hardie, madera,
fibrocemento, yeso sintético, materiales compuestos .
2. PVC exterior, madera tratada, PVC poroso, fibrocemento .
3. Sujetadores: utilice tornillos de cabeza hueca, montantes de techo,
montantes de botón, grapas con tapas de plástico de 1 pulgada .
4. Compuesto sellador y tablero impermeable: utilizando materiales flexibles y
resistentes a los rayos UV, como DuPont FlexWrap y StraightFlash.



5. Revestimiento de pared: use madera contrachapada con clasificación
estructural, 0SB o revestimiento de espuma detrás de esta envoltura de casa.
6. Retardador de vapor (en climas fríos): utilice película de polietileno o
revestimiento a prueba de humedad detrás de esta envoltura de casa.
Evite el contacto directo con concreto sin curar, madera tratada a presión que
contenga conservantes excesivos o colorantes o selladores a base de
solventes , ya que pueden dañar este envoltorio de casa .

INSTALLATION

1.Expandir Envoltura de casa del tubo ( este producto se envía en un tubo de
4,5 pies , debe desplegarlo una vez que se desenvuelve del tubo para algunos
modelos cuyo ancho es de 9 pies de largo ).
2. Mida el lugar que necesita cubrir con el envoltorio de la casa, el envoltorio
se puede cortar en diferentes tamaños para cumplir su demandas.
3. Para Para unir y sellar paneles de láminas de plástico blanco, utilice cintas
de láminas de plástico.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghái 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Pellicola protettiva per la casa
Modello: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01



Modello: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le
istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare il prodotto. VEVOR si riserva la
piena interpretazione del manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto dipenderà
dal prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di non informarvi ulteriormente in caso
di aggiornamenti tecnologici o software relativi al nostro prodotto.

Grazie mille per aver scelto questa bilancia digitale. Le bilance sono
strumenti di precisione che devono essere sempre maneggiati con cura.
Leggere attentamente tutte le istruzioni prima di utilizzarle. Le informazioni
ti aiuteranno a raggiungere i migliori risultati possibili.

House Wrap



SPECIFICATION

Modell
o

Largo
(f t )

Lung
hezza
(f t )

Zona
(metro
quadrat

o)

Materiale Colore
Tasso di

trasmissione
del vapore
acqueo

PW01 4.5 150 62.6
polietilene +

polietilene

intrecciato

Bianco

0,3

PW02 9 150 125.3

PW03 9 75 62.6

NPW01 4 2 50 93.0

Substrato in

polipropilene e

rivestimento

antiscivolo

Nero da un

lato, grigio

dall'altro

INSTRUCTIONS

Generale Prodotto Descrizioni
Progettato COME UN Resistente all'acqua Barriera, Umidità Protezione
Barriera E Resistente alle intemperie . Utilizza questa pellicola protettiva per
proteggere e isolare la tua casa in tutta sicurezza e per i tuoi progetti di
ristrutturazione .
Questa pellicola di plastica blocca efficacemente il passaggio dell'aria
attraverso la parete con struttura, riducendo così i carichi di riscaldamento e
raffreddamento.

Quali materiali sono compatibili con questo House Wrap?
1. Pannelli per pareti esterne: vinile, cedro, pannelli Hardie, legno,
fibrocemento, intonaco sintetico, materiali compositi .
2. PVC esterno, legno trattato, PVC poroso, fibrocemento .
3. Elementi di fissaggio: utilizzare viti a testa cilindrica, montanti del tetto, perni
a bottone, graffette con cappucci in plastica da 1 pollice .
4. Composto sigillante e pannello impermeabile: utilizzando materiali flessibili
e resistenti ai raggi UV come DuPont FlexWrap e StraightFlash.



5. Rivestimento della parete: utilizzare compensato strutturale, 0SB o
rivestimento in schiuma dietro questo rivestimento della casa.
6. Ritardante di vapore (in climi freddi) - utilizzare pellicola di polietilene o
rivestimento antiumidità dietro questo House Wrap.
Evitare il contatto diretto con calcestruzzo non indurito, legno trattato in
autoclave contenente conservanti eccessivi o coloranti o sigillanti a base di
solventi , poiché potrebbero danneggiare questo House Wrap .

INSTALLATION

1.Espandi la casa avvolta nel tubo ( questo prodotto viene spedito in un tubo
da 4,5 piedi ; per alcuni modelli è necessario aprirlo una volta scartato dal tubo,
la cui larghezza è pari a 9 piedi di lunghezza ).
2. Misurare il punto in cui è necessario coprire con la pellicola protettiva, la
pellicola può essere tagliata in diverse dimensioni per soddisfare tuo richieste.
3. Per Per unire e sigillare insieme i pannelli in fogli di plastica bianca,
utilizzare nastri in fogli di plastica.

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Huis Wrap
Model: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01



Model: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01

Dit is de originele handleiding. Lees alle instructies zorgvuldig door voordat
u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich het recht voor om de
gebruiksaanwijzing duidelijk te interpreteren. Het uiterlijk van het product is
afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Neemt u het ons niet
kwalijk dat we u niet meer op de hoogte stellen van eventuele
technologische of software-updates voor ons product.

Hartelijk dank dat u voor deze digitale weegschaal hebt gekozen.
Weegschalen zijn precisie-instrumenten die altijd met zorg behandeld
moeten worden. Lees de volledige instructies aandachtig door voordat u ze
gebruikt. Met deze informatie kunt u de best mogelijke resultaten behalen.

House Wrap



SPECIFICATION

Model
Breed
( ft )

Lengt
e

( ft )

Gebied
(vierkan

te
meter)

Materiaal Kleur
Waterdampdo
orlaatbaarhei
d (g/m2 · dag)

PW01 4.5 150 62.6
polyethyleen +

geweven

polyethyleen

Wit

0,3

PW02 9 150 125.3

PW03 9 75 62.6

NPW01 4 2 50 93,0

Polypropyleen

substraat en

antislip coating

Aan de

ene kant

zwart, aan

de andere

kant grijs
INSTRUCTIONS

Algemeen Product Beschrijvingen
Ontworpen als AWaterbestendig Barrière, Vocht Bescherming Barrière En
Weerbestendig . Gebruik deze veilige huisfolie veilig om uw huis te beveiligen
en te isoleren en om klussen te klaren .
Deze plasticfolie blokkeert effectief de luchtstroom door de omlijste muur en
vermindert zo de verwarmings- en koellast.

Welke materialen zijn compatibel met deze House Wrap?
1. Buitenmuurpanelen - vinyl, ceder, Hardie-board, hout, vezelcement,
synthetisch pleisterwerk, composietmaterialen .
2. Buiten PVC, behandeld hout, poreus PVC, vezelcement .
3. Bevestigingsmiddelen - Gebruik kapschroeven, dakstijlen, drukknopen en
nietjes met kunststof doppen van 2,54 cm .
4. Afdichtmiddel en waterdicht bord - met behulp van flexibele, UV -
bestendige materialen zoals DuPont FlexWrap en StraightFlash.
5. Muurbekleding - gebruik structureel beoordeeld multiplex, 0SB of
schuimbekleding achter deze House Wrap.



6. Stoomvertrager (in koude klimaten) - gebruik polyethyleenfolie of
vochtwerende coating achter deze House Wrap.
Vermijd direct contact met ongehard beton, drukbehandeld hout met een hoge
concentratie conserveringsmiddelen, of kleurstoffen of kitten op basis van
oplosmiddelen , aangezien deze de House Wrap kunnen beschadigen .

INSTALLATION

1.Uitbreiden het huis uit de buis wikkelen ( Dit product wordt geleverd in een
buis van 1,37 meter . U moet het uitvouwen zodra u het uit de buis hebt
gehaald voor sommige modellen die 2,77 meter lang zijn .)
2. Meet de plaats waar u de folie moet bedekken. De folie kan in verschillende
maten worden gesneden om aan de eisen te voldoen. jouw eisen.
3. Voor Voor het verbinden en afdichten van witte kunststof panelen kunt u het
beste kunststof tape gebruiken.

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Husinpackning
Modell: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01



Modell: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01

Detta är originalinstruktionerna, vänligen läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder produkten. VEVOR förbehåller sig en tydlig tolkning av
vår användarmanual. Produktens utseende ska vara beroende av den
produkt du mottagit. Vi ber om ursäkt för att vi inte kommer att informera
dig igen om det finns några teknik- eller programuppdateringar för vår
produkt.

Tack så mycket för att du valde denna digitala våg. Vågar är
precisionsinstrument som alltid bör hanteras varsamt. Läs alla instruktioner
innan du använder den. Informationen kommer att hjälpa dig att uppnå
bästa möjliga resultat.

House Wrap



SPECIFICATION

Modell
Bred
( ft )

Läng
d

( ft )

Område
(kvadrat
meter)

Material Färg
Vattenångtran
smissionshas

tighet
(g/m2 · dag)

PW01 4,5 150 62,6

polyeten + vävd

polyeten
Vit

0,3

PW02 9 150 125,3

PW03 9 75 62,6

NPW01 4 2 50 93,0

Polypropylensubs

trat och halkfri

beläggning

Svart på

ena sidan,

grå på den

andra

INSTRUCTIONS

Allmän Produkt Beskrivningar
Konstruerad som en Vattentålig Barriär, Fukt Skydd Barriär och
Väderbeständig . Använd denna säkra husfolie på ett säkert sätt för att säkra
och isolera ditt hem och arbeta med hemförbättringsprojekt .
Denna plastfolie blockerar effektivt luftöverföring genom den inramade väggen
för att minska värme- och kylbelastningen.

Vilka material är kompatibla med denna husfolie?
1. Utvändiga väggpaneler - vinyl, cederträ, Hardie-skivor, trä, fibercement,
syntetisk gips, kompositmaterial .
2. Utomhus-PVC, behandlat trä, porös PVC, fibercement .
3. Fästelement - Använd skruvar, takreglar, knappreglar och klamrar med 2,5
cm plastlock .

4. Tätningsmassa och vattentät skiva – med flexibla, UV - beständiga

material som DuPont FlexWrap och StraightFlash.
5. Väggbeklädnad - använd plywood med strukturklassning, 0SB eller



skumbeklädnad bakom denna husbeklädnad.
6. Ångdämpare (i kalla klimat) - använd polyetenfilm eller fukttät beläggning
bakom denna husfolie.
Undvik direktkontakt med ohärdad betong, tryckimpregnerat trä som innehåller
för mycket konserveringsmedel eller lösningsmedelsbaserade färg- eller
tätningsmedel, eftersom de kan skada denna husfolie .

INSTALLATION

1.Expandera Husplasten från röret ( Denna produkt levereras i ett 4,5- fots
rör . Du måste veckla ut det när det har lossnat från röret. För vissa modeller
är bredden 9 fot lång .)
2. Mät platsen där du behöver täcka med husplasten. Plasten kan skäras i
olika storlekar för att passa din krav.
3. För skarvning och försegling av vita plastpaneler, använd plasttejp.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 kanadensiska republiken.
Importerad till Australien: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Plats, Rancho Cucamonga, Kalifornien 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.





Owijka domu
Modele: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01



Modele: PW01, PW02, PW03, NPW01

To jest oryginalna instrukcja obsługi. Przed użyciem prosimy o dokładne
zapoznanie się z treścią instrukcji. Firma VEVOR zastrzega sobie prawo
do jednoznacznej interpretacji niniejszej instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd
produktu zależy od stanu, w jakim go otrzymali Państwo. Prosimy o
wyrozumiałość, ale nie będziemy Państwa ponownie informować o
aktualizacjach technologicznych lub oprogramowania naszego produktu.

Dziękujemy bardzo za wybór tej wagi cyfrowej. Wagi to precyzyjne
urządzenia, z którymi należy obchodzić się ostrożnie. Przed użyciem
prosimy o przeczytanie całej instrukcji. Informacje te pomogą Ci osiągnąć
najlepsze możliwe rezultaty.

House Wrap



SPECIFICATION

Model
Szero
ki

(stop
y t )

Długo
ść

(stop
y t )

Obszar
(metr

kwadrat
owy)

Tworzywo Kolor
Szybkość
przenikania
pary wodnej
(g/m2 · dzień)

PW01 4.5 150 62,6

polietylen +

polietylen tkany
Biały

0,3

PW02 9 150 125,3

PW03 9 75 62,6

NPW01 4 2 50 93,0

Podłoże

polipropylenowe i

powłoka

antypoślizgowa

Jedna

strona

czarna,

druga

szara
INSTRUCTIONS

Ogólny Produkt Opisy
Zaprojektowany Jak AWodoodporny Bariera, Wilgoć Ochrona Bariera I
Odporna na warunki atmosferyczne . Bezpiecznie używaj tej bezpiecznej dla
domu folii ochronnej, aby zabezpieczyć i ocieplić swój dom oraz pracować nad
projektami remontowymi .
Ta folia plastikowa skutecznie blokuje przepływ powietrza przez ścianę
szkieletową, zmniejszając w ten sposób zapotrzebowanie na ogrzewanie i
chłodzenie.

Jakie materiały są kompatybilne z tą folią House Wrap?
1. Panele ścienne zewnętrzne - winyl, cedr, płyta Hardie, drewno,
włóknocement, tynk syntetyczny, materiały kompozytowe .
2. Zewnętrzne PCV, drewno impregnowane, porowate PCV, włóknocement .
3. Elementy złączne - należy stosować śruby z łbem sześciokątnym, kołki
dachowe, kołki guzikowe, zszywki z plastikowymi nakładkami o grubości 1
cala .



4. Masa uszczelniająca i płyta wodoodporna – zastosowanie elastycznych

materiałów odpornych na promieniowanie UV, takich jak DuPont FlexWrap i
StraightFlash.
5. Poszycie ścienne - za tą okładziną ścienną zastosuj sklejkę konstrukcyjną,
0SB lub poszycie piankowe.

6. Opóźniacz pary (w zimnym klimacie) – należy stosować folię polietylenową

lub powłoka odporna na wilgoć znajdująca się pod tą folią.
Unikaj bezpośredniego kontaktu z nieutwardzonym betonem, drewnem
poddanym obróbce ciśnieniowej zawierającym nadmierną ilość środków
konserwujących lub barwnikami i uszczelniaczami na bazie
rozpuszczalników , ponieważ mogą one uszkodzić folię House Wrap .

INSTALLATION

1.Rozwiń folia ochronna z tuby ( Ten produkt jest wysyłany w tubie o długości

4,5 stóp ; w przypadku niektórych modeli o szerokości 9 stóp i długości 1,7
metra należy ją rozłożyć po wyjęciu z tuby .)
2. Zmierz miejsce, które chcesz przykryć folią. Folię można przyciąć na różne
rozmiary, aby spełnić wymagania . twój żądania.
3. Dla Do łączenia i uszczelniania paneli z białej folii plastikowej należy
używać taśm do folii plastikowej.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
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